

Digi International Introduces Digi Connect IT Family of Console Access Servers for Comprehensive Management and Connectivity of IT Assets in the Data Center and Beyond

July 16, 2019

Digi Connect IT products provide comprehensive and flexible remote console management at enterprise scale with plug-in, module-based connectivity and drop-through device management via Digi Remote Manager

MINNEAPOLIS, July 16, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- Digi International®, (NASDAQ: DGII) (www.digi.com), a leading global provider of Internet of Things (IoT) connectivity products and services, today announced its family of Digi Connect® IT serial consoles: Digi Connect IT Mini, Digi Connect IT 4, Digi Connect IT 16 and Digi Connect IT 48. These infrastructure management solutions are ideal to connect remote IT devices in the data center or to connect customer premises equipment, like routers, in a branch office with options from a single device to fully populated racks.



"The modern IT management landscape presents operators with complex and intersecting challenges," said Scott Nelson, VP of Product at Digi International, Digi International. "They're contending with different generations of hardware from various vendors running on any number of operating systems, stagnant head count despite this increasingly complicated infrastructure, and continually increasing compliance requirements that require constant uptime in both centralized and small, highly distributed locations."

The Digi Connect IT family addresses these challenges directly with a scalable, equipment- and network-agnostic, console multi-port-based solution that allows for simple infrastructure management and continuous uptime regardless of physical hardware or network. In turn, staff can focus efforts on planning and improvement rather than reactive maintenance.

Not only is the Digi Connect IT family set apart with the ability to select and customize consoles for specific user needs, but all purchases come with access to <u>Digi Foundations</u>. This comprehensive hardware, software, services and support subscription package is designed to speed IoT projects and enable their sustained success. The offering includes 24x7 expert support, a limited lifetime warranty, access to essential application and software libraries, and device management with <u>Digi Remote Manager® (DRM)</u>, a secure application to monitor and control distributed IoT devices. DRM for Digi Connect IT products even allows users to manage the devices connected to Digi Connect IT via a single pane of glass.

Digi Connect IT Mini offers a single serial port with CAT M/NB-IoT connectivity. The other three offerings, however, bring users four, 16 and 48 serial ports – as denoted by their names – and connectivity via Digi CORE™ plug-in LTE modems. This allows users to select hardware with the proper number of ports for their use case and the right connectivity module – from CAT 1 to CAT 6 – to match their bandwidth and regional requirements, all while making future connectivity protocol changes as simple as plugging in a new modem.

"We've created functionality that allows users to rapidly connect and manage assets," said Ben Tucker, senior product manager at Digi. "You don't just have the ability to see remotely the status of and update the Digi Connect IT, but you can monitor the devices that are connected to its ports, choose which one you want to connect to and directly manage those devices. Digi Foundations is a way to transform your network with device management software, expert support, and lifecycle management."

Click to Tweet: The new @DigiDotCom infrastructure management solutions are ideal to connect remote #IT devices in the data center or to connect customer premises equipment, like routers, in a branch office with options from a single device to fully populated racks. See details: https://ctt.ec/a03c6 #DigiConnectIT #ConnectWithConfidence

Digi Connect IT Availability

The Digi Connect IT 4, Digi Connect IT 16 and Digi Connect IT 48 are fully available now with the Digi Connect IT Mini scheduled for availability in the third quarter of this year.

For more information and data sheets on the entire Digi Connect IT family of products, please visit: https://www.digi.com/pr/infrastructure-management-solutions

About Digi International

Digi International (NASDAQ: DGII) is a leading global provider of business and mission-critical Internet of Things (IoT) connectivity products and solutions. We help our customers create next-generation connected products and solutions to deploy, monitor and manage critical communications infrastructures and compliance standards in demanding environments with high levels of security, relentless reliability and bulletproof performance. Founded in 1985, we've helped our customers connect over 100 million things, and growing. For more information, visit Digi's website at www.digi.com, or call 877-912-3444 (U.S.) or 952-912-3444 (International).

Media Contact:

Melinda Ball LEWIS

Office: +1 781-418-2400 Digi@teamlewis.com



Usew original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/digi-international-introduces-digi-connect-it-family-of-console-access-servers-for-comprehensive-management-and-connectivity-of-it-assets-in-the-data-center-and-beyond-300883047.html

SOURCE Digi International